PLUGGABLE TRANSCEIVERS
NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE
NETWORK PATCH CABLING
•
•
•
              CONTACT
 USA:          865-386-0923

Cat6a 28 AWG (NEW
Slim)
Part Number Configuration CBL C6 U B 28 XX 10FT
Part Number CBL-C6-UB-28-RD-10
SPOTLIGHT: SLIM28 CAT6, 6A HIGH SPEED ETHERNET CABLE
Many operators are choosing SLIM 28 AWG for its
sleek build characteristics, which improves airflow and
reduces congestion in high density areas. Compared
to standard 24 AWG, the SLIM 28 AWG is 50% smaller
in OD and 40% lighter in weight – making it the smart
choice for networking.
Reduced Conjestion
Increase airflow, which helps maintain
temperatures in server rooms
Allows tighter bend radius
Easier cable management and maintenance
•
•
•
•
Top of rack solutions
Patching solutions
High density applications
1G and 10G applications
Custom Lengths Available for Cat6+ and Cat6A Slim28
•
•
•
•
APPLICATIONS
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
Product Type Cable Type Protector Boot Type Gauge Type Color Length in FT.
High Performance CAT6, 6A
P . 1 1 |   S y n e r g y  S o u r c i n g  S o l u t i o n s
FIBER PATCH CABLES
Fiber Patch Cables (OM3 | OM4 | SMF)
Fiber Type Connectors Fiber Count Polish Connectors Speed Supported Length
50/125 Multimode OM3 MPO/MTP
8-Fiber
UPC
ONFR (Riser)
1-10 Gbps
1-30m12-Fiber
40-100 Gbps
50/125 Multimode OM4 LC
Duplex LC
Plenum
Simplex LC
APC (SMF only) 1-400 Gbps CustomDuplex LC
LSZH9/125 Singlemode OS2 Duplex SC
Simplex LC
Part Number Configuration CBL MPO MPO MMOM4 5M
Part Number CBL-MPOMPO-MMOM4-5M
Connector A Connector B Cable Type Length
Stackable Adapters
50% increase in density
Ease of access
•
•
•
Switch polarity in the field
Easy cable management
•
•
• Low insertion loss
LC-HD POLARITY FLIPMPO/MTP LOW LOSS
PREMIUM OPTIONS
Connectors
Product Type
P . 1 2  |   S y n e r g y  S o u r c i n g  S o l u t i o n s
POWER CORDS &
MEDIA CONVERTERS
Data Center Power Cords